Power Computers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
The DA-820’s main operating system is based on the lntel quad-core
i7-3612QE CPU and QM77 chipset, which supports standard x86,
2 VGA ports, 6 USB port, 4 gigabit LAN ports, and 2 3-in-1 RS-
232/422/485 serial ports. The DA-820 is equipped with a 4 SATA disk
interface and supports RAID 0/1/5/10 functionality. The DA-820 is
specifically designed for substation applications that require precise

Power Computers
4 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Ordering Information
Model Configuration
DA-820-C7-SP-HV i7-3555LE, dual-core 2.5 GHz, 100 to 240 VAC/VDC, -40 to 60°C, w/o CFast/RAM/OS
DA-820-C7-SP-HV-T i7-3555LE, dual-core 2.5 GHz, 100 to 240 VAC/VDC, -40 to 75°C, w/o CFast/RAM/OS
DA-820-C7-SP-LV-T i7-3555LE, dual-core 2.5 GHz, 24 to 110 VDC, -40 to 75°C, w/o CFast/RAM/OS
DA-820-C7-DP-HV i7-3555LE, dual-core 2.5 GHz, 100 to 240 VAC/VDC x 2, -40 to 60°C, w/o CFast/RAM/OS
DA-820-C7-DP-HV-T i7-3555LE, dual-core 2.5 GHz, 100 to 240 VAC/VDC x 2, -40 to 75°C, w/o CFast/RAM/OS
DA-820-C7-DP-LV-T i7-3555LE, dual-core 2.5 GHz, 24 to 110 VDC x 2, -40 to 75°C, w/o CFast/RAM/OS
DA-820-C8-SP-HV i7-3612QE, quad-core 2.1 GHz, 100 to 240 VAC/VDC, -40 to 60°C, w/o CFast/RAM/OS
DA-820-C8-SP-LV i7-3612QE, quad-core 2.1 GHz, 24 to 110 VDC, -40 to 60°C, w/o CFast/RAM/OS
DA-820-C8-DP-HV i7-3612QE, quad-core 2.1 GHz, 100 to 240 VAC/VDC x 2, -40 to 60°C, w/o CFast/RAM/OS
DA-820-C8-DP-LV i7-3612QE, quad-core 2.1 GHz, 24 to 110 VDC x 2, -40 to 60°C, w/o CFast/RAM/OS
Package Checklist
•	 DA-820 rackmount
computer
•	 19-inch rackmount kit